Only Public Holidays Darwin Ekka
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16 Campbell St,
Bowen Hills QLD 4006
Phone: (07) 3231 4600

- 43/12 Charlton Ct,

", Woolner NT 0820

Phone: (08) 8981 5280
' Fax: (08) 8981 5244

. 4. 402 - 406 Flinders St,
* Townsville QLD 4810

5-:* Phone: (07) 4766 8715

PEN gntqueries@cfmeu.org

;" gnt.cfmeu.org
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Wed 1 January
Mon 27 January
Fri 18 April

Sat 19 April

Sun 20 April
Mon 21 April

Fri 25 April

Mon S May

Wed 13 August

Mon 6 October

Thur 25 December

Fri 26 December

1800 692 877

1300 261 114

1800 355 026

1300 642 111

1800 803 491

13 43 63

1300 261 114

1800 776 412
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0493 259 917

Sat S Apr to Mon 21 Apr
Sat 28 Jun to Sun 13 Jul
Sat 20 Sep to Mon 6 Oct
Sat 13 Dec to Mon 26 Jan
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